Prep Standard - Chemical Standard Summary
Order ID :
Test :
Prepbatch ID :
Sequence ID/Qc Batch ID:
Standard ID :
Chemical ID :
P4763

635
ScaleID PipetteID
WETCHEM_S
CALE_5 (WC
SC-5)
None
Supervised By
Iwona Zarych
07/26/2024
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110019 10/02/2024 01/31/2025Sodium Hypochlorite for Ammonia
50.00000ml of W3112 + 50.00000ml of W3143  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml
Rubina Mughal
Recipe
ID

None
Supervised By
Iwona Zarych
10/14/2024
 Wet Chemistry   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900,
Fax : 908 789 8922
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110180 10/14/2024 11/14/2024Ammonia Intermediate Std,
50PPM
95.00000ml of W3112 + 5.00000ml of WP110149  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml
Rubina Mughal
Recipe
ID
1322
ScaleID PipetteID
None WETCHEM_P
IPETTE_3
(WC)
Supervised By
Iwona Zarych
10/15/2024
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110181 10/14/2024 11/14/2024Ammonia Intermediate
Std-Second source, 50PPM
95.00000ml of W3112 + 5.00000ml of WP110150  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml
Rubina Mughal
Recipe
ID
1639
ScaleID PipetteID
None WETCHEM_P
IPETTE_3
(WC)
Supervised By
Iwona Zarych
10/15/2024
 Wet Chemistry   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900,
Fax : 908 789 8922
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110335 10/22/2024 04/22/20250.04 N H2SO4
1.00000ml of M5673 + 999.00000ml of W3112  = Final Quantity: 1000.000  ml
Rubina Mughal
Recipe
ID

CALE_5 (WC
SC-5)
None
Supervised By
Iwona Zarych
10/25/2024
 Wet Chemistry   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900,
Fax : 908 789 8922
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110607 11/08/2024 11/09/2024Ammonia Calibration Std. (2 ppm)
48.00000ml of W3112 + 2.00000ml of WP110180  = Final Quantity: 50.000  ml
Rubina Mughal
Recipe
ID
275
ScaleID PipetteID
None WETCHEM_P
IPETTE_3
(WC)
Supervised By
Iwona Zarych
11/11/2024
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110608 11/08/2024 11/09/2024Ammonia CCV Std. (1 ppm)
49.00000ml of W3112 + 1.00000ml of WP110180  = Final Quantity: 50.000  ml
Rubina Mughal
Recipe
ID
285
ScaleID PipetteID
None WETCHEM_P
IPETTE_3
(WC)
Supervised By
Iwona Zarych
11/11/2024
 Wet Chemistry   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900,
Fax : 908 789 8922
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110609 11/08/2024 11/09/2024Ammonia ICV Std. (1 ppm)
49.00000ml of W3112 + 1.00000ml of WP110181  = Final Quantity: 50.000  ml
Rubina Mughal
Recipe
ID
286
ScaleID PipetteID
None WETCHEM_P
IPETTE_3
(WC)
Supervised By
Iwona Zarych
11/11/2024
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110610 11/08/2024 11/09/2024Residual chlorine std,
Intermediate 10PPM
42.75000ml of W3112 + 7.25000ml of W3130  = Final Quantity: 50.000  ml
Niha Farheen
Shaik
Recipe
ID
3443
ScaleID PipetteID
None None
Supervised By
Iwona Zarych
11/11/2024
 Wet Chemistry   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900,
Fax : 908 789 8922
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110611 11/08/2024 11/09/2024Residual chlorine std,
Intermediate-SS 10PPM
42.50000ml of W3112 + 7.50000ml of W3131  = Final Quantity: 50.000  ml
Niha Farheen
Shaik
Recipe
ID
3444
ScaleID PipetteID
None None
Supervised By
Iwona Zarych
11/11/2024
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110612 11/08/2024 11/09/2024Chlorine Calibration std, 0.0ppm
50.00000ml of W3112  = Final Quantity: 50.000  ml
Niha Farheen
Shaik
Recipe
ID
3710
ScaleID PipetteID
None None
Supervised By
Iwona Zarych
11/11/2024
 Wet Chemistry   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900,
Fax : 908 789 8922
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110613 11/08/2024 11/09/2024Chlorine Calibration std, 0.1ppm
49.50000ml of W3112 + 0.50000ml of WP110610  = Final Quantity: 50.000  ml
Niha Farheen
Shaik
Recipe
ID
3707
ScaleID PipetteID
None WETCHEM_P
IPETTE_3
(WC)
Supervised By
Iwona Zarych
11/11/2024
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110614 11/08/2024 11/09/2024Chlorine Calibration std, 0.2ppm
49.00000ml of W3112 + 1.00000ml of WP110610  = Final Quantity: 50.000  ml
Niha Farheen
Shaik
Recipe
ID
3708
ScaleID PipetteID
None WETCHEM_P
IPETTE_3
(WC)
Supervised By
Iwona Zarych
11/11/2024
 Wet Chemistry   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900,
Fax : 908 789 8922
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110615 11/08/2024 11/09/2024Chlorine Calibration std, 0.8ppm
46.00000ml of W3112 + 4.00000ml of WP110610  = Final Quantity: 50.000  ml
Niha Farheen
Shaik
Recipe
ID
3709
ScaleID PipetteID
None None
Supervised By
Iwona Zarych
11/11/2024
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110616 11/08/2024 11/09/2024Chlorine Calibration std, 1.6ppm
42.00000ml of W3112 + 8.00000ml of WP110610  = Final Quantity: 50.000  ml
Niha Farheen
Shaik
Recipe
ID
3711
ScaleID PipetteID
None None
Supervised By
Iwona Zarych
11/11/2024
 Wet Chemistry   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900,
Fax : 908 789 8922
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110617 11/08/2024 11/09/2024Residual Chlorine Calibration and
CCV std, 0.4PPM
96.00000ml of W3112 + 4.00000ml of WP110610  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml
Niha Farheen
Shaik
Recipe
ID
3799
ScaleID PipetteID
None None
Supervised By
Iwona Zarych
11/11/2024
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110618 11/08/2024 11/09/2024Residual chlorine ICV-LCS,
0.4PPM
48.00000ml of W3112 + 2.00000ml of WP110611  = Final Quantity: 50.000  ml
Niha Farheen
Shaik
Recipe
ID
3452
ScaleID PipetteID
None None
Supervised By
Iwona Zarych
11/11/2024
 Wet Chemistry   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900,
Fax : 908 789 8922
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110619 11/08/2024 11/09/2024Residual chlorine LOD, 0.05PPM
49.75000ml of W3112 + 0.25000ml of WP110610  = Final Quantity: 50.000  ml
Niha Farheen
Shaik
Recipe
ID
3450
ScaleID PipetteID
None WETCHEM_P
IPETTE_3
(WC)
Supervised By
Iwona Zarych
11/11/2024
NAME NO.  Prep Date
 Expiration
Date
Prepared
By
FROM
WP110620 11/08/2024 11/09/2024Residual Chlorine LOQ 0.1ppm
49.50000ml of W3112 + 0.50000ml of WP110610  = Final Quantity: 50.000  ml
Niha Farheen
Shaik
Recipe